



# **Arishto Enterprises**

https://www.indiamart.com/arishtoenterprises/

Established in year 2019, Arishto Enterprises is a famous Wholesaler and Trader of a wide gamut of Designer Stone, Glue Gun, Writing Pen and more. We offer these at market leading rates.







#### About Us

Established in year 2019, Arishto Enterprises is a famous Wholesaler and Trader of a wide gamut of Designer Stone, Glue Gun, Writing Pen and more. Our vendors employ the most modern technology & machinery to carry out production and other related processes perfectly. We work as a team in understanding the need of the customers, keeping each other's business interest intact so that we could deliver products at the right time and at the most competitive rates.

We are guided by **Sanchit Jain (Manager)**. With his visionary ideas and zeal to strive for a remarkable position, we have become a name which is distinguished for offering a gamut of products.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/arishtoenterprises/profile.html



#### **LCD WRITTING TABLETS**



LCD Writing Tablet



LCD Writing Tablet With Gift Wrap



LCD Writing Tablet



LCD Writing Tablet

#### **GLITTER POWDERS**



Golden Glitter Powder



White Glitter Powder



Decorative Glitter Powder



Glitter Powder

#### **PIGY BANK**



Unicorn piggy bank



Unicorn Piggy Bank



Unicorn Piggy Bank



Unicorn PIGGY bank

#### **WRITING PEN**



Neon color glitter pen



Baoke Pen



Baoke Office Black Pen



Luoshi Pen

### **KIDS CLAYS**



Slime Clay Crystal Clay



Air Clay



Bucket Kids Clay Set

#### **CUTE COLOURING BOOKS**



Unicorn Colouring Book



Unicorn Book 14 Page



Colour book

#### **OTHER PRODUCTS:**



8.5 LCD Writing Tablet



Glitter Sheet



Unicorn Piggy Bank



Hardtop Pencil Cases (Pencil Pouch )

### **OTHER PRODUCTS:**



Avengers pencil pouch



3d Unicorn bag



Unicorn mini bags

## Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2019

Nature of Business : Exporter and Wholesale Trader

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People

#### **CONTACT US**

### **Arishto Enterprises**

Contact Person: Sanchit Jain

A-2/141, Sector 3, Rohini New Delhi - 110085, Delhi, India



